
 

 

Week 1 Monday, November 26, 2018 .

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Your Father 7 Wakanda 2 8:00 PM

Week 2 Monday, December 03, 2018 Bye: Shoe City FC, Tallow Tanks

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Donegal 0 Somerville Celtic 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Your Father 0 Friends United 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Blue Sharks 0 Wakanda 0 10:00 PM

Week 3 Monday, December 10, 2018 Bye: Blue Sharks, Your Father

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Tallow Tanks 0 Wakanda 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Somerville Celtic 0 Shoe City FC 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Donegal 0 Friends United 0 10:00 PM

Week 4 Monday, December 17, 2018 Bye: Donegal, Wakanda

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Somerville Celtic 0 Tallow Tanks 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Friends United 0 Blue Sharks 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Shoe City FC 0 Your Father 0 10:00 PM

Monday, December 24, 2018 NO GAMES

Monday, December 31, 2018 NO GAMES

Week 5 Monday, January 07, 2019 Bye: Friends United, Somerville Celtic

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Shoe City FC 0 Wakanda 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Donegal 0 Blue Sharks 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Tallow Tanks 0 Your Father 0 10:00 PM

Week 6 Monday, January 14, 2019 Bye: Your Father, Wakanda

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Tallow Tanks 0 Donegal 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Friends United 0 Shoe City FC 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Somerville Celtic 0 Blue Sharks 0 10:00 PM
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Week 7 Monday, January 21, 2019 Bye: Shoe City FC, Blue Sharks

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Wakanda 0 Somerville Celtic 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Your Father 0 Donegal 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Friends United 0 Tallow Tanks 0 10:00 PM

Week 8 Monday, January 28, 2019 Bye: Your Father, Somville Celtic

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Friends United 0 Wakanda 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Blue Sharks 0 Tallow Tanks 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Shoe City FC 0 Donegal 0 10:00 PM

Week 9 Monday, February 04, 2019 Bye: Donegal, Wankanda

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Shoe City FC 0 Tallow Tanks 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Blue Sharks 0 Your Father 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Somerville Celtic 0 Friends United 0 10:00 PM

Week 10 Monday, February 11, 2019 Bye: Friends United, Tallow Tanks

# Home Score Away Score Time

8:00 PM Your Father 0 Somerville Celtic 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM Blue Sharks 0 Shoe City FC 0 9:00 PM

10:00 PM Wakanda 0 Donegal 0 10:00 PM

PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

Semi-Finals Monday, February 18, 2019

8:00 PM #1 Seed 0 #4 Seed 0 8:00 PM

9:00 PM #2 Seed 0 #3 Seed 0 9:00 PM

Finals Monday, February 25, 2019

# Home Score Away Score Time

9:00 PM 9:00 PMCHAMPIONSHIP GAME


